Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name:

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Name Type Rank Rank



Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

80060

112338

110353

111571

280174

440099

119497

195572

172751

453293

860344

101460

116860

120928

140183

311951

483253

170346

196630

184253

739015

860344



Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

223770

292845

671890

705499

704212

792730

71016

70797

86947

96054

278642

436907

91419

116013

660871

539134

671890

1247370

833442

936613

85803

96024

106551

118528

304910

481522

113853

159576



Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

Al

Al

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

120333

358184

524350

148437

191098

214801

215680

425814

726457

254090

218945

105487

149081

131455

457880

524350

210059

192918

523403

341584

534012

1272476

847490

259094

139475

162127



Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

153987

142402

359447

509031

158120

200448

218644

219426

229630

1397081

715175

787839

174226

185728

431148

675611

218206

227630

251958

688591

453789

1397081

940512

1067343



Birla Institute of Mechanical Engineering (4 HS OPEN  Female-only 774308 774308
Technology, Patna Years, Bachelor of (including
Off-Campus Technology) Supernumerary)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

9 Digital India
( Power To Ernpower

B- Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Pracess



https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

