

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2024**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



## **Opening And Closing Ranks**

Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

**Government Funded Technical Institutions** 

Institute Name:

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus

Academic Program:

ALL

Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round. b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
	Name		Туре		Rank	Rank

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	80060	101460
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	112338	116860
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	110353	120928
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	111571	140183
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	280174	311951
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	440099	483253
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	119497	170346
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	195572	196630
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	172751	184253
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	453293	739015
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	860344	860344

Birla Institute of	Civil Engineering (4 Years,	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	223770	660871
Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Bachelor of Technology)			Gender-Medulal	223110	000071
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	292845	539134
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	671890	671890
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	705499	1247370
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	704212	833442
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	792730	936613
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	71016	85803
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	70797	96024
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	86947	106551
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	96054	118528
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	278642	304910
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	436907	481522
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	91419	113853
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	116013	159576

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	120333	131455
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	358184	457880
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	524350	524350
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	148437	210059
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	191098	192918
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	214801	523403
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	215680	341584
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	425814	534012
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	726457	1272476
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	254090	847490
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	218945	259094
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	105487	139475
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	149081	162127

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	153987	174226
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	142402	185728
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	359447	431148
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	509031	675611
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	158120	218206
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	200448	227630
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	218644	251958
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	219426	688591
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	229630	453789
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1397081	1397081
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	715175	940512
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	787839	1067343

Birla Institute of	Mechanical Engineering (4	HS	OPEN	Female-only	774308	774308
Technology, Patna	Years, Bachelor of			(including		
Off-Campus	Technology)			Supernumerary)		

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

## **Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

## For any further information, please contact CSAB.





